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2

3

4

REMOTE DEVICE

CONTROL STATION

CONTROL PANEL

MCC

H1 H2 H3 H4

X1 X2

Fuse

O.L.UFS

UFSS

UFM

UFS
O.L.

C.B.
A B C

460V, 3 phase, 60 Hz

120 VAC 21070

RFS

21093

O:10/00 (UFR)

21023

21033

21043

21024

21034

21044

SCR
DRIVE

21025

21035

21045

21051

21061

1128

UNLOADING FEEDER
MOTOR
1.5 HP. 900 RPM
460V, 3PH, 60 Hz
2.6 FLA.

2109221091

4 6

5

4 1 1

444

44

4

H1 H2 H3 H4

X1 X2

Fuse

O.L.RFS

RFSS

RFM

RFS
O.L.

C.B.

120 VAC 21180

UFS

21203

21133

21143

21153

21134

21144

21154

SCR
DRIVE

21135

21145

21155

21161

21171

1158

RECLAIM FEEDER
MOTOR
1.5 HP. 900 RPM
460V, 3PH, 60 Hz
2.6 FLA.

4 6

5

4 1 1

444

44

4

RATE
CONTROL

RATE
CONTROL

RECLAIM FEEDER
STARTER

UNLOADING FEEDER
STARTER

21071

21181

H1 H2 H3 H4

X1 X2

Fuse

O.L.BES BESS

BEM

BES
O.L.

C.B.

120 VAC 21290

21243

21253

21263

21244

21254

21264

1174

BUCKET ELEVATOR
MOTOR
7.5 HP. 1800 RPM
460V, 3PH, 60 Hz
11 FLA.

44 1 1

44

44

4

TO

21291

H1 H2 H3 H4

X1 X2

Fuse

O.L.C1S C1SS

C1M

C1S
O.L.

C.B.

120 VAC 21400

21353

21363

21373

21354

21364

21374

1228

CONVEYOR 1
MOTOR
5.0 HP. 1800 RPM
460V, 3PH, 60 Hz
7.6 FLA.

44 1 1

44

44

4

TO

CONVEYOR 1 STARTER

21401

A B C

H1 H2 H3 H4

X1 X2

Fuse

O.L.C2S C2SS

C2M

C2S
O.L.

C.B.

120 VAC 21570

21523

21533

21543

21524

21534

21544

1304

CONVEYOR 2
MOTOR
3.0 HP. 1800 RPM
460V, 3PH, 60 Hz
4.8 FLA.

44 1 1

44

44

4

TO

CONVEYOR 2 STARTER

21571

H1 H2 H3 H4

X1 X2

Fuse

O.L.C3S C3SS

C3M

C3S
O.L.

C.B.

120 VAC 21680

21633

21643

21653

21634

21644

21654

1362

CONVEYOR 3
MOTOR
3.0 HP. 1800 RPM
460V, 3PH, 60 Hz
4.8 FLA.

44 1 1

44

44

4

TO

CONVEYOR 3 STARTER

21681

O:10/01 (RFR)

2120221201

BUCKET ELEVATOR 
STARTER

O:10/02 (BER)

2131221311

O:10/03 (C1R)

2142221421

O:10/04 (C2R)

2159221591

O:10/05 (C3R)

2170221701

FROM
2144

TO
2151

TO

TO

5 FIELD LOCATED

Motor Control Center
Coal Handling
PLC Control

E-001-EW-5021-0No Scale
11-16-99 Initial releaseJAL0

12-04-99 Revised and updated JAL1

1-17-00 Revised ECO #001-071KTE2

6-15-00 As built and tested KTE3


